dollar amount, or a good faith estimate if the exact amount is not available at the time of the filing, for conducting 
the Offering, including the amount of referral and any other fees associated with the Offering: 

At the conclusion of the Offering, the Issuer shall pay the Intermediary the greater of (A) a cash fee of fifteen thousand 
dollars ($15,000.00) or (B) the amount determined pursuant to the following schedule: (1) 0.0% of any amounts raised 
up to $100,000.00, and (2) six percent (6%) of any amounts raised in the Offering exceeding $100,000.01. 
Additionally, the Issuer shall pay to the Intermediary a non-refundable onboarding fee of seven thousand five hundred 
dollars ($7,500.00). 

Any other direct or indirect interest in the Issuer held by the Intermediary, or any arrangement for the Intermediary 
to acquire such an interest: 

The Intermediary will also receive compensation in the form of securities equal to two percent (2%) of the total number

[...]

the Securities, because the amount of capital stock to be issued is based on the occurrence of future events. 

COMMISSION AND FEES 

Cash Commission 

At the conclusion of the Offering, the Issuer shall pay the Intermediary the greater of (A) a cash fee of fifteen thousand 
dollars ($15,000.00) or (B) the amount determined pursuant to the following schedule: (1) 0.0% of any amounts raised 
up to $100,000.00, and (2) six percent (6%) of any amounts raised in the Offering exceeding $100,000.01. 
Additionally, the Issuer shall pay to the Intermediary a non-refundable onboarding fee of seven thousand five hundred 
dollars ($7,500.00). 

Other Compensation 

The Intermediary will also receive compensation in the form of the Securities equal to two percent (2%) of the total 
number of the Securities sold in the Offering.  The total number of Securities outstanding after the Offering is subject